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Calendar for 2022 

 

Term 1: 

 
Staff development days: Monday, 10 & Tuesday 11 January 2022 

                                              All Staff report 

 
School starts for learners: Wednesday, 12 January 2022  

 
First Half-Term:   Friday, 25 February to Monday, 28 February 

    (Return to school on Tuesday, 1 March) 

 
End:    Wednesday, 13 April 2022 

 
Public holidays:              Monday, 21 March 2022 (Human Rights Day) 
     

 

Term 2: 

 

Start:    Wednesday, 4 May 2022 
 

Half Term:   Monday, 20 June 2022 to Friday, 24 June 2022 

    (Return to school on Monday, 27 June 2022) 
   

End:    Friday, 5 August 2022 
 

Public Holidays:   Thursday, 16 June 2022 (Youth Day) 
    Friday, 17 June 2022 (School Holiday) 

 

Term 3: 

 

Start:    Tuesday, 6 September 2022 
 

Half-Term:   Friday, 21 October to Monday, 24 October 
    (Return to school on Tuesday, 25 October) 

 
End:    Wednesday, 7 December 2022 

 

Public Holiday:   Saturday, 24 September 2022 (Heritage Day) 
     

IEB marking begins:   8 December 2022 
 

Starting date for 2023:  Staff – Monday, 9 January 2023 

    Learners – Wednesday, 11 January 2023 
     

 
NB: In the event of high COVID infections rates, we will switch to a two-term calendar. 
 Half Term commences at 12:00 on the day before the start date of the half-term break. 
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